There is one grand prize eligible to be won, consisting of a tuition credit equal to 

the sum of tuition for Fall/Winter 2022 undergraduate studies at York University 
less One Dollar ($1.00) to be used in the Fall/Winter 2022 academic year only 
(September 2022 to April 2023); 

5. The total value of the prize will not exceed seven thousand one-hundred and 
twenty-three Canadian dollars ($7,123.00) paid in a manner subject to York 
University’s sole discretion. 

6. There is no cash refund for any unused credit. No cash alternative or 
substitution of the prize is provided, except that York University, in its sole 
discretion, reserves the right to substitute a prize of equal or greater value if the